E300 Electronic Overload Relay
Bulletin Numbers 193, 592
Selection Guide
2 Rockwell Automation Publication 193-SG010E-EN-P - January 2016
E300 Electronic Overload Relay
What’s Inside
Topic Page
Bulletin 193/592-E300 Overview 3

Rockwell Automation Publication 193-SG010E-EN-P - January 2016 11
Product Selection
Bulletin 193/592-E300 Product Selection
Sensing Modules
Description Mounting Options Current Range [A] For Use With Cat. No.
Current
IEC Contactors
0.5…30
100-C09…C23 193-ESM-I-30A-C23
100-C30…C55 193-ESM-I-30A-C55
6…60 100-C30…C55 193-ESM-I-60A-C55
10…100 100-C60…100-C97 193-ESM-I-100A-C97
20…200 100-D115…100-D180 193-ESM-I-200A-D180
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Power
Terminals
0.5…30 All contactors and external current transformers 193-ESM-I-30A-T
6…60
All contactors
193-ESM-I-60A-T
10…100 193-ESM-I-100A-T
20…200 193-ESM-I-200A-T
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Power
Terminals.
Directly replaces 193-ECPM_
0.5…30 All contactors and external current transformers. 193-ESM-I-30A-E3T
6…60
All contactors
193-ESM-I-60A-E3T
10…100 193-ESM-I-100A-E3T
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Pass-thru
0.5…30 All contactors and external current transformers 193-ESM-I-30A-P
6…60
All contactors
193-ESM-I-60A-P
10…100 193-ESM-I-100A-P
20…200 193-ESM-I-200A-P
NEMA Contactors
0.5…30
NEMA Size 0…2
592-ESM-I-30A-S2
6…60 592-ESM-I-60A-S2
10…100 NEMA Size 3 592-ESM-I-100A-S3
20…200 NEMA Size 4 592-ESM-I-200A-S4
Current/Ground Fault
IEC Contactors
0.5…30
100-C09…C23 193-ESM-IG-30A-C23
100-C30…C55 193-ESM-IG-30A-C55
6…60 100-C30…C55 193-ESM-IG-60A-C55
10…100 100-C60…100-C97 193-ESM-IG-100A-C97
20…200 100-D115…100-D180 193-ESM-IG-200A-D180
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Power
Terminals
0.5…30
All contactors
193-ESM-IG-30A-T
6…60 193-ESM-IG-60A-T
10…100 193-ESM-IG-100A-T
20…200 193-ESM-IG-200A-T
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Power
Terminals.
Directly replaces 193-ECPM_
0.5…30 193-ESM-IG-30A-E3T
6…60 193-ESM-IG-60A-E3T
10…100 193-ESM-IG-100A-E3T
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Pass-thru
0.5…30 193-ESM-IG-30A-P
6…60 193-ESM-IG-60A-P
10…100 193-ESM-IG-100A-P
20…200 193-ESM-IG-200A-P
NEMA Contactors
0.5…30
NEMA Size 0…2
592-ESM-IG-30A-S2
6…60 592-ESM-IG-60A-S2
10…100 NEMA Size 3 592-ESM-IG-100A-S3
20…200 NEMA Size 4 592-ESM-IG-200A-S4